1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Lakshmi Ma) | B0CCPDN2KP ( GKD000528-LM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2zWlwFPtK1QvCepa691K

Date & Time: 03/11/2023, 12:48:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used for
storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing table
with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Bamboo) | B0BVWJWVKQ (
GKD000517-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2nxbAqQ2vIop7cPJH4zJ Date & Time: 03/11/2023, 12:48:53 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Unique Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Playing Cards Dark) | B0CFVLRGMK (
GKD000565-PC2-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 2 ₹355.36 12% IGST ₹42.64 ₹398.00

TOTAL: ₹42.64 ₹398.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli
Color | B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹418.75 15 ₹6,281.25 12% IGST ₹753.75 ₹7,035.00

TOTAL: ₹753.75 ₹7,035.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Thousand Thirty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
VC CAMM ADVISORS

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (APJ Abdul Kalam) | B09TFFLNK6 (
GKD000230-APJ-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹508.04 1 ₹508.04 12% IGST ₹60.96 ₹569.00

TOTAL: ₹60.96 ₹569.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Sixty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
KX006X3GNmtbtVAAIw7R

Date & Time: 03/11/2023, 15:24:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
569.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway